Date
7/01/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/08/2015
7/09/2015
7/09/2015
7/14/2015
7/16/2015
7/29/2015
8/04/2015
8/10/2015
8/21/2015
8/25/2015
8/27/2015
8/28/2015
8/31/2015
8/31/2015
9/01/2015
9/03/2015
9/03/2015

9/04/2015

County
Forsyth

Forsyth

Legal Aid of North Carolina
Site visits and Investigations
Third Quarter 2015

Description

Landlord-Tenant

Subsidized housing

New Hanover Defective housing conditions

Pitt
Craven
Forsyth
Craven
Durham
Craven
Durham
Bladen
Beaufort
Haywood

Forsyth

Defective housing conditions
Bankruptcy

Subsidized housing

Defective housing conditions
Defective housing conditions
Defective housing conditions
Housing discrimination
Housekeeping/summary ejectment
Defective housing conditions
Defective housing conditions

Subsidized housing

New Hanover Defective housing conditions

New Hanover Defective housing conditions

Pender
Forsyth
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Beaufort

Defective housing conditions
Subsidized housing

Housing discrimination (disability)
Defective housing conditions

Housekeeping/summary ejectment



9/08/2015
9/09/2015
9/15/2015
9/21/2015
9/22/2015
9/23/2015

9/28/2015

Pamlico
Forsyth
Macon
Craven
Durham
Forsyth

Carteret

Defective housing conditions
Subsidized housing
Defective housing conditions
Public Housing Authority
Defective housing conditions
Landlord-Tenant

Public Housing Authority



