Legal Aid of North Carolina Site visits and Investigations Third Quarter 2015

<u>Date</u>	County	<u>Description</u>
7/01/2015	Forsyth	Landlord-Tenant
7/02/2015	Forsyth	Subsidized housing
7/02/2015	New Hanover	Defective housing conditions
7/08/2015	Pitt	Defective housing conditions
7/09/2015	Craven	Bankruptcy
7/09/2015	Forsyth	Subsidized housing
7/14/2015	Craven	Defective housing conditions
7/16/2015	Durham	Defective housing conditions
7/29/2015	Craven	Defective housing conditions
8/04/2015	Durham	Housing discrimination
8/10/2015	Bladen	Housekeeping/summary ejectment
8/21/2015	Beaufort	Defective housing conditions
8/25/2015	Haywood	Defective housing conditions
8/27/2015	Forsyth	Subsidized housing
8/28/2015	New Hanover	Defective housing conditions
8/31/2015	New Hanover	Defective housing conditions
8/31/2015	Pender	Defective housing conditions
9/01/2015	Forsyth	Subsidized housing
9/03/2015	Mecklenburg	Housing discrimination (disability)
9/03/2015	Mecklenburg	Defective housing conditions
9/04/2015	Beaufort	Housekeeping/summary ejectment

9/08/2015	Pamlico	Defective housing conditions
9/09/2015	Forsyth	Subsidized housing
9/15/2015	Macon	Defective housing conditions
9/21/2015	Craven	Public Housing Authority
9/22/2015	Durham	Defective housing conditions
9/23/2015	Forsyth	Landlord-Tenant
9/28/2015	Carteret	Public Housing Authority